
Kreismeisterschaft 2022
19.03.2022     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 394
Stand: 20.03.2022 22:23 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 284 Lund, Yannick  208 SV 1970 Ensheim 87 91 178 98 99 197 375

2 268 Keßler, Fabian  208 SV 1970 Ensheim 90 94 184 95 93 188 372

3 203 Gard, Michael  305 SV Hub. Landsweiler 90 90 180 96 92 188 368

4 245 Stalter, Helmut  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 88 93 181 90 92 182 363

5 263 Kirsch, Manuel  203 SV Mach Mit Bexbach 87 88 175 84 93 177 352

6 116 Baldauf, Michael  309 SG Spiesen-Elversberg 92 87 179 89 79 168 347

7 287 Lang, Sebastian  213 SG 1849 Homburg 91 87 178 78 89 167 345

8 80 Fendahl, Pascal-Henni...  217 SV König Ludwig Lautzkirchen 73 85 158 67 83 150 308

9 207 Müller, Patrick  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 79 87 166 74 57 131 297
10 285 Koch, Florian  208 SV 1970 Ensheim 53 53 106 82 86 168 274
11 154 Zimmer, Andrea  140 SV Blieskastel 71 74 145 45 80 125 270
12 216 Gentes, Udo  204 SV Blieskastel 16 36 52 58 64 122 174
13 201 Braun, Christian  204 SV Blieskastel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Nicht Abgemeldet)

13 223 Mann, Matthias  213 SG 1849 Homburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Nicht Abgemeldet)

13 222 Rimlinger, Markus  203 SV Mach Mit Bexbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Abgemeldet)

13 270 Will, Martin  310 SV Falkenauge Schiffweiler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Abgemeldet)

MB
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2022
19.03.2022     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 20.03.2022 21:18 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 267 Keßler, Frank  208 SV 1970 Ensheim 85 91 176 91 96 187 363

2 277 Hoffmann, Bernhard  213 SG 1849 Homburg 89 85 174 93 92 185 359

3 141 Peehs, Ursula  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 86 81 167 83 85 168 335

4 288 Wolf, Holger  204 SV Blieskastel 81 77 158 89 81 170 328

5 200 Blum, Hans Michael  204 SV Blieskastel 68 37 105 77 64 141 246

6 21 Kohler, Rudi  310 SV Falkenauge Schiffweiler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Abgemeldet)

6 286 Pick, Gerhard  208 SV 1970 Ensheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Abgemeldet)

MB
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2022
19.03.2022     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 20.03.2022 21:45 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 136 Bogner, Stefan  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 81 88 169 89 90 179 348

2 137 Werle, Hans-Joachim  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 93 85 178 84 86 170 348

3 231 Kotthaus, Uwe  208 SV 1970 Ensheim 82 86 168 86 89 175 343

4 290 Roth, Michael  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 80 88 168 89 86 175 343

5 138 Schamma, Gerd  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 80 79 159 90 81 171 330

6 120 Ritter, Martin  309 SG Spiesen-Elversberg 77 75 152 87 88 175 327

7 266 Bignet, Michael  208 SV 1970 Ensheim 85 87 172 73 82 155 327

8 280 Grossklos, Michael  213 SG 1849 Homburg 57 77 134 81 74 155 289

9 152 Kern, Manfred  314 SV Wiebelskirchen 61 78 139 68 75 143 282
10 291 Lauermann, Stefan  314 SV Wiebelskirchen 48 84 132 53 82 135 267
11 226 Schnitker, Gerhard  217 SV König Ludwig Lautzkirchen 63 55 118 32 64 96 214
12 289 Vollmar, Rainer  204 SV Blieskastel 43 24 67 22 0 22 89
13 143 Luck, Reiner  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Abgemeldet)

13 247 Mohr, Karl  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Abgemeldet)

MB
Hervorheben

MB
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2022
19.03.2022     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 1145,0
Stand: 20.03.2022 23:10 Uhr Gesamt

1 SA 208 SV 1970 Ensheim I 1110 Ringen

284 Lund, Yannick 375

268 Keßler, Fabian 372

267 Keßler, Frank 363

2 SA 227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert I 1041 Ringen

245 Stalter, Helmut 363

290 Roth, Michael 343

141 Peehs, Ursula 335

3 SA 227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert II 1026 Ringen

136 Bogner, Stefan 348

137 Werle, Hans-Joachim 348

138 Schamma, Gerd 330

4 SA 213 SG 1849 Homburg 993 Ringen

277 Hoffmann, Bernhard 359

287 Lang, Sebastian 345

280 Grossklos, Michael 289

5 SA 208 SV 1970 Ensheim II 944 Ringen

231 Kotthaus, Uwe 343

266 Bignet, Michael 327

285 Koch, Florian 274

6 SA 204 SV Blieskastel 772 Ringen

288 Wolf, Holger 328

154 Zimmer, Andrea 270

216 Gentes, Udo 174

MB
Hervorheben

MB
Hervorheben
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